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Active Retirements August - October 2011

Responses to Retirement Questionnaire

[Number of Questionnaires in this period

73

Was the information provided to you bythe Avon
Pension Fund both clear & concise?

Yes

[7Z]1[%9% ]
[ w ][ ]

L A]l Before R'ment date I 43]] 59% |
Did you receive your LGPS Retirement Benefits Option

Form....... [[B][_Within 10 working days after R'mentdate __|[ 18 | [_25% ]
I cli Later than 10 days after R'ment date I 12]] 16% |
| Within 10 days after R'ment date W39l 91% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
| Later than 10 days after R'ment date I 41l 9% |
| Within 10 days after returning Opt Form W14 78% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
|__Later than 10 days after returning OptForm || 4 || _22% |
| Within 10 days after returning Opt Form IH 91l 75% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
|__Later than 10 days after returning OptForm || 3 || _25% |
| Within 1 month after R'ment date Il 62]] 85% |

Did you receive your first Pension Payment....
I Later than 1 month after R'ment date ” 11 I I 15% I
| Excellent IT47 1] 64% |
l Good IT22]] 30% |

Overall, how would you rate the service you received
from Avon Pension Fund?
l Average Hsil 7% |
| Poor MHoll o% |
i ; | Yes 91 12% |
Is there anything we could have done to improve the
service we provided?

| No llea ]| 88% |
| Yes W71l 97% |

Were you treated with sensitivity & fairness?
| No L2 3% |




Deferred Retirements August - October 2011

Responses to Retirement Questionnaire

[Number of Questionnaires in this period | | 28 |

Was the information provided to you bythe Avon Yes 27 96%
Pension Fund both clear & concise? IN—OI ITI ITI

LAl Before R'ment date [[241] 86% |
Did you receive your LGPS Retirement Benefits Option

Form....... | Within 10 working days after R'ment date 21l 7% |
| Later than 10 days after R'ment date N2l 7% |
| Within 10 days after R'ment date 119 79% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
l Later than 10 days after R'ment date Hs5ll 21% |
| Within 10 days after returning Opt Form I 2 || 100% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
|_Later than 10 days after returning Opt Form || 0 J| 0% |
l Within 10 days after returning Opt Form It 111 50% |

Did you receive your Lump Sum Payment.....
|_Later than 10 days after returning Opt Form || 1 ][ 50% |
| Within 1 month after R'ment date 24| 86% |

Did you receive your first Pension Payment....
I Later than 1 month after R'ment date ” 4 I I 14% I
| Excellent 211 75% |
l Good 711 25% |

Overall, how would you rate the service you received
from Avon Pension Fund?
l Average ol 0% |
l Poor o]l o% |
. _ | Yes L2 7% |
Is there anything we could have done to improve the
service we provided?

l No 126 ]| 93% |
l Yes 1 28]] 100% |

Were you treated with sensitivity & fairness?
| No [LoJl__0% |




Appendix 4B

Active Retirements August - October 2011

1. Was the information provided to you by
the Avon Pension Fund both clear &

2. Did you receive your LGPS Retirement
Benefits Option Form......?

concise? 100%
0,
100% 9% 80%
59%
80% 60%
60% 40%
’ ) 22 16%
o o -
20% 0% ! L -
5 ‘ ‘ 1% Before R'ment date  Within 10 working  Later than 10 days
0% ' ' days after R'ment  after R'ment date
Yes NO date
From Question 2 above (column 1) From Question 2 above (column 2 & 3)
3A. Did you receive your Lump Sum 3B. Did you receive your Lump Sum
Payment.....? Payment...?
100% 100%
91%
78Y
80% 80% %
60% 60%
40% | 40%
22%
20% 20% |
9%
0% - 0% -
Within 10 days after R'ment Later than 10 days after R'ment Within 10 days after returning Later than 10 days after
date date Opt Form returning Opt Form
3C. Did you receive your Lump Sum 4. Did you receive your first Pension
Payment....? Payment...?
100% 100%
75% 85%
80% 80% |
60% | 60% |
40% - 25% 40% |
o | 15%
20% 20% | ©
0% -
0% -

Within 10 days after returning
Opt Form

Later than 10 days after
returning Opt Form

Within 1 month after R'ment Later than 1 month after
date R'ment date

5. Overall, how would you rate the service
you received from Avon Pension Fund?

100%
80%
64%
60%
0, 4
40% 30%
20%
7% .
0% - ; . mmm %
Excellent Good Average Poor

6. Is there anything we could have done to
improve the service we provided?

100%
88%

80%

60%

40%

20% 12%

0% -
Yes No

0,
100% 7%

7. Were you treated with sensitivity &
fairness?

80% |

60% |

40% -

20%

3%

0% -




